InfoSafe 2.5" USB 2.0 On-The-Go External Hard Drive Enclosure
StarTech ID: IDECASE25OTG
Turn your 2.5" IDE hard drive into the ultimate USB "On-the-go" storage solution! At the touch of a button, you can
copy files directly from a digital source (Camera, MP3 player, card reader etc.) to your external storage without even
needing to connect to a host computer - making this the ideal solution for offloading your valuable data. Plus you can
connect to a PC and use the one button backup feature to share files and make external backups. The portable and
lightweight case is constructed with durable brushed aluminum to enhance durability for mobile applications. A truly
portable solution for "On-the-Go" applications, .IDECASE25OTG can be bus powered through USB, through the
included battery pack (4 'AA' batteries required), or a 5V DC power adapter.
Applications
Copy files (including images, audio, and multimedia) directly from a digital camera, MP3 player or other USB
devices to the hard drive without need of a computer
Backup your existing hard drive for extra data security
Share files with friends/colleagues
Easy add-on storage for home or office usage
Great for storing/editing space consuming videos and high-end graphic files and making them portable
Features
Unique one button feature copies files from your device to the hard drive automatically
Hot-swappable, allows for file transfers without having to reboot your computer
Pocket-sized enclosure in a lightweight, durable brushed aluminum finish
Compact battery pack keeps you running on the road
Supports almost any 2.5” form factor IDE hard drive
Backwards compatible with the USB 1.1 standard (USB 2.0 device interface required to achieve maximum
data transfer speeds)
Technical Specifications
Warranty 2 Years
Connector Type(s) 1 - USB A (4 pin) Female
Maximum Data
Transfer Rate
480 Mbps
General
Specifications
480 Mbps (USB 2.0)
General
Specifications
5V DC, 1.5A, positive center
General
Specifications
EIDE: ATA/33/66/100/133/166 drives supported (ATA/100/133/166 drives interface at
ATA/66 speeds)
General
Specifications
To use on-the-go feature hard drive must be formatted with FAT32 file system. NTFS is
supported but will not with on-the-go.
Color Silver
Product Length 5.4 in [13.6 cm]
Product Width 3 in [7.5 cm]
Product Height 0.5 in [1.3 cm]
Power Adapter
Included
Yes
Shipping (Package)
Weight
1 lb [0.4 kg]
Included in Package 1 - IDECASE25U2
Included in Package 1 - USB 2.0 cable with extra power connector
Included in Package 1 - Installation CD
Included in Package 1 - Instruction Manual
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility